DECLARATION TO BE SUBMITTED BY THE BIDDERS 
FOR ITC BENEFITS IN NON-JUDICIAL STAMP PAPER 
OF VALUE NOT LESS THAN Rs.80/- 

******  

SECTION – I 
EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT 

1) Tenderer should pay the specified amount towards Earnest Money  
          Deposit, as follows:  

EMD: Rs.4,50,000/-(Rupees Four Lakhs Fifty  Thousand  only)  
(Or) Permanent EMD:  Rs.20,00,000/- (Rupees Twenty  Lakhs 
only) or above. 
Note:  

(i) The tenderers who have made Permanent Earnest Money Deposit with 
TANTRANSCO at Headquarters are eligible to participate in the tenders 
floated by all tender inviting authorities of TANTRANSCO.

[...]

YES / NO 

YES / NO 

YES / NO   

2019-20,  
2020-21  
 2021-22 
YES / NO 

Sl PARTICULARS BIDDERS 

No RESPONSE 
8. 

9. 

EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT 
(a) Mode 

Amount :Rs.4,50,000/-(Rupees Four  Lakhs Fifty  
Thousand only) 
(b) If exempted, state whether the bidder is SSI 
Unit of Tamilnadu / Small Scale Unit registered 
with NSIC/ Tamil Nadu Govt. Dept./ Undertakings. 
Reference of documentary evidence regarding 
Exemption enclosed  

(c) Whether Permanent EMD  of Rs20,00,000/-  is